Address: 359 Pretoria Av, Ferndale, Randburg, 2194
Phone numbers: 011 886 0062 - 073 212 7905

Email address: info@amazingraceschool.co.za
Website: www.enkoeducation.com/agps

)

AMAZING GRACE
PRIVATE SCHOOL

2022 School Fees

Other fees
Mandatory Fees: Once-Off

Annual enrolment fee R450
Grade 4 to 9 levy R1,000
Grade 10 to 12 R1,500

Option 1

Grade R

Option 2

Paid upfront Paid termly

Total (Paid at
enrolment)

Total

Term 1

Term 2

Term 3

Term 4

R11,100

R12,000

R3,600

R3,600

R3,600

R1,200

Option 1

Gradel1to 7

Option 2

Paid upfront Paid termly

Total (Paid at
enrolment)

Total

Term 1

Term 2

Term 3

Term 4

R17,390

R18,800

R5,640

R5,640

R5,640

R1,880

Option 1

Paid upfront
Total (Paid at
enrolment)

Total

Term 1

GCrade 8to 11

Term 2

Option 2

Paid termly

Term 3

Term 4

R19,194

R20,750

R6,225

R6,225

R6,225

R2,075

Option 1

Crade 12

Option 2

Paid upfront
Total (Paid at
enrolment)

Paid termly

Total

Term 1

Term 2

Term 3

R19,194

R20,750

R8,300

R8,300

R4,150

e Full annual payment : 7,5% discount on a full upfront payment)
e Sibling discount : 2,5% on the 2nd child and 5% on the third child and more




Additional Information

e Afull payment of the term fee will be required from international students for issuance of the
acceptance letter.

e International students without a South African bank account are required to make a termly
payment of their school fees.

e South African and international students with a South African bank account are required to pay
their registration fee and the first month school fee before being admitted to the school.

e All Grade 12 students should settle all of their payments by July.

e Withdrawal from the school: A calendar months' notice of the withdrawal of your son or daughter
from school must be given in writing. Failing this you will be liable for the fees.

Payment Information

e Payment of registration and school fees must be paid by EFT or bank deposit. NO CASH ACCEPTED

e REFERENCE FOR RETURNING LEARNERS: A unigue Account Number has been issued to each family
during re-enrolment.Use the same Account Number for all your children.

e REFERENCE FOR NEW REGISTRATIONS: You may use your First name, Last name, and the grade you
are applying to UNTIL you receive your new unique Account Number //// For example: Neno Slinde G1

e PLEASE KEEP ALL PROOF OF PAYMENTS FOR QUERIES.

Name of Bank: First National Bank Account Number: 6280 9429 310 Branch Code: 210 835 Reference for
New Applicant: NAME & 2022 GRADE




