

2022 School Fees

Other fees				
Mandatory Fees: Once-Off				
Annual enrolment fee	R450			
Grade 4 to 9 levy	R1,000			
Grade 10 to 12	R1,500			

Grade R					
Option 1	Option 2				
Paid upfront	Paid termly				
Total (Paid at					
enrolment)	Total	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4
R11,100	R12,000	R3,600	R3,600	R3,600	R1,200

Grade 1 to 7					
Option 1	Option 2				
Paid upfront		Paid termly			
Total (Paid at					
enrolment)	Total	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4
R17,390	R18,800	R5,640	R5,640	R5,640	R1,880

Grade 8 to 11					
Option 1	Option 2				
Paid upfront	Paid termly				
Total (Paid at					
enrolment)	Total	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4
R19,194	R20,750	R6,225	R6,225	R6,225	R2,075

Grade 12					
Option 1	Option 2				
Paid upfront	Paid termly				
Total (Paid at					
enrolment)	Total	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	
R19,194	R20,750	R8,300	R8,300	R4,150	

Discounts

- Full annual payment : 7,5% discount on a full upfront payment)
- Sibling discount : 2,5% on the 2nd child and 5% on the third child and more

Additional Information

- A full payment of the term fee will be required from international students for issuance of the acceptance letter.
- International students without a South African bank account are required to make a termly payment of their school fees.
- South African and international students with a South African bank account are required to pay their registration fee and the first month school fee before being admitted to the school.
- All Grade 12 students should settle all of their payments by July.
- Withdrawal from the school: A calendar months' notice of the withdrawal of your son or daughter from school must be given in writing. **Failing this you will be liable for the fees.**

Payment Information

- Payment of registration and school fees must be paid by EFT or bank deposit. NO CASH ACCEPTED
 REFERENCE FOR RETURNING LEARNERS: A unique Account Number has been issued to each family
- during re-enrolment.Use the same Account Number for all your children.
 REFERENCE FOR NEW REGISTRATIONS: You may use your First name, Last name, and the grade you
- REFERENCE FOR NEW REGISTRATIONS. FOUTHAY use your first hame, last hame, and the grade you are applying to UNTIL you receive your new unique Account Number //// For example: Neno Slinde G1
 PLEASE KEEP ALL PROOF OF PAYMENTS FOR QUERIES.

Name of Bank: First National Bank Account Number: 6280 9429 310 Branch Code: 210 835 Reference for New Applicant: NAME & 2022 GRADE